Bet. Sec 26-27, T 20 N,, R 13 E, Sta. 68 £ 31 . T o (6)
T x 2 x 30 BC - 5 Culvert .
Paving rests and 2"Crowm -

12:4 Conecrete. . : 9,20y, @ $22.80Per C Y $209;7é

Reinforcing Steel ~ 777 Lbs,. @] .066 per Lb, 51,28
.. _.;.' N ‘ o . tha; . S . . . ¢

Bet.*Sec&’26-27; T 20 N,, R 13 E, Culv. changes frommSta,Bz./ 44 to

I x 2 x 301 BC = 5 ‘ulvert Sta, 85 £ 00 (7)

Paving rests.and 2" crown | _ | -

1:2:4 Concrete - : . 13,3C'Y @ $21.60.per C'Y $287.28

Reinforcing Steel 1148 ILbs, . @ @ ,06 per. lb, . ... " 68,94
o o Total o T 3356.22

o _ L - _UHRIG, H;LL_;T-
Bet. Sec: 4-33, T 20-21, N,, R13 E, ~ Sta, 17 #80° - ~ (8)

% 8 % 46" BC.~6 Boc

: ] Dr,Area.SO A.H;lly:_‘ )
1:2:4 Concrete 16,7 C'Y @$20.85 per C'Y $348:19

Reinforcing Steel S 1437 Lbs, .05 Per Ib, .. .. 71,85 .
”.; L e . TOtgl . .o S 3;2Q‘i1
Bet. Sec: 4-33, T 20-21,N., R'13 E. _  Sta, 32 £ 33 Dr.Area 145 A Hilly (9)
& x 5 x 407 BC. = 5.Box Culvert ) o
1:2:4 Concrete. . 40,4CY @ $20.85 Fer cY $842,.34
Reinforcing Steel . . 2897 Lbs, .05 per . Lb., _ 124,85
AR - Total S TFoeT.IS
Bet., Sec 4-33, T 20-21, N R 13 E. - ' ' T ) .
X 2 x 301 BC = 5 Box Culvert. . Drainage Area 12 A.Fast Rolling
No pating rests - 2" Crown. B : S _ ;
13234 Concrete | .. o 8,30 CY @$20.85 Per CY $173.05
Reinforcing Steel . 727 Lbs, @ . .05 per Lb. . . 36.35
: | Total . T $=209.40
S GRAND TOTAL FOR PROPOSAL $3,019,11
Total proposal, Sheridan Drive Structures $1,402.48 :
Total Proposal, Uhrig Hill Structures - 1,616.63

If awarded the work, we agree to immed ately enter into contract, furnishing
an acceptable Surety Compeny.Bond, both contract and.statutory, in the. full amount of One
hundred per cent.(loo%)fof.the.estimated.QOntract_price;ﬁagreeingito,begin”the said work
within ten-days (10) from this date, and to complete the same on oe before .the firstmday’
of May, 1928, and upon fallure to do.so, agree to theé provisions.as embodied in the Okla.
State Standard Specifications,respectingufailure.to”complete“withinwtheHspecified time as

bido v

. When mutually agreed to by and between your Honorable Board and ourselves, this
proposal may be considered for extension to additional work of. the.same character and upon
the same highway and as a continuation of the work herein bid upon as. though the same were

herein originally contained and set out.

Certified Check or Bidders Bond amounting to $350.00 being approximately 10%
of the sum bid, is hereto attached, conforming to "Notice to Contractors, and specificationp

provisionga ) ) o ) T
Respectfully submitted this 28th.uday.of_Novepber,,19?7;

E G Fike and Co., Céntractor, .
By: E G Flke., Pres,. R

" _v.‘Motion was made byqu.Nopth;”secgnded_byﬂMr.ﬁedgecopk,lthat theQPayroll-d? the
ngft;Clepk, for the month of November, 1927, be made to conform to thé]fof@er:payrollfof
October, 1927. Ca?ried. e

. Nothing further to come before the meeting, same is hereb  adjourn§dnﬁpti1 :

_Mondeay, December 5Sth, 1927,

| ﬁém © APPROVED: /
ATTEST:
. : . Countjéi}erk
/ ‘ .

Deputy.

- e e de s @ S o W =




